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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jason Mueller          M3039          1/4    5:43     1:14:54
2     Dylan Zitzer           M2029          1/2    5:45     1:15:20
3     Mike Olson             M3039          2/4    6:09     1:20:26
4     Jack Chapman           M5059          1/5    7:36     1:39:34
5     Mick Hilton            M4049          1/4    8:07     1:46:11
6     Althea Mickiewicz      F2029          1/6    8:15     1:48:02
7     Linda Davis            F5059          1/6    8:22     1:49:26
8     Jamie Levine           F3039         1/11    8:29     1:50:56
9     Kristen Johnson        F2029          2/6    8:40     1:53:31
10    Jeff Shaw              M4049          2/4    8:42     1:53:52
11    Jessica Crone          F4049          1/8    8:45     1:54:37
12    Bryan Mears            M5059          2/5    8:46     1:54:39
13    Rachel Crocker         F3039         2/11    8:49     1:55:27
14    Robert Burgeson        M5059          3/5    9:06     1:59:06
15    Janelle Adams          F3039         3/11    9:08     1:59:33
16    Michael Polley         M5059          4/5    9:10     2:00:02
17    David Richardson       M3039          3/4    9:13     2:00:36
18    Dan Richardson         M3039          4/4    9:13     2:00:36
19    Mark Jacobsen          M5059          5/5    9:16     2:01:17
20    Lindsay Holmson        F2029          3/6    9:18     2:01:49
21    Anne Evans             F3039         4/11    9:24     2:02:59
22    Ben Waters             M0113          1/1    9:28     2:03:49
23    Joseph O'Byrne         M4049          3/4    9:34     2:05:08
24    Brooke Parker          F3039         5/11   10:05     2:12:06
25    Kathy Holeman          F4049          2/8   10:11     2:13:20
26    Miriam Douthit         F3039         6/11   10:23     2:15:50
27    Frances Stuckey        F4049          3/8   10:37     2:18:56
28    Katyna Tran            F2029          4/6   10:45     2:20:39
29    Steve White            M4049          4/4   10:46     2:20:51
30    Andre Tran             M1419          1/1   10:48     2:21:26
31    Yamileth Cazorla-Lanca F3039         7/11   10:53     2:22:29
32    Lori Terry             F3039         8/11   10:57     2:23:19
33    Kristi Dirks           F4049          4/8   11:05     2:25:06
34    Lisa Parsons           F4049          5/8   11:07     2:25:32
35    Kay Edwards            F5059          2/6   11:38     2:32:18
36    Tim Foster             M2029          2/2   11:44     2:33:35
37    Carmen Foster          F2029          5/6   11:46     2:34:02
38    Linda Fanning          F5059          3/6   11:50     2:35:01
39    Catina Hogg            F3039         9/11   12:01     2:37:16
40    Chrissy Ryan           F2029          6/6   12:05     2:38:12
41    Stephanie Edwards      F3039        10/11   12:06     2:38:23
42    Heather Taylor         F4049          6/8   13:08     2:51:52
43    Mary Snodgrass         F4049          7/8   13:08     2:51:53
44    Chris Rice             F5059          4/6   13:34     2:57:41
45    Sally Lynch            F5059          5/6   14:59     3:16:14
46    Ruth Emett             F5059          6/6   15:00     3:16:30
47    Amy Hampton            F3039        11/11   15:01     3:16:31
48    Tina Ashling           F4049          8/8   17:14     3:45:42
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